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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

13. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
21.5.2022 - 16:40 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 34.40 617
2. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.84 594
3. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.10 581
4. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 36.01 538
5. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 36.39 521
6. RICCI Anastasia 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 36.57 514
7. ČUČNIK Brina 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 36.70 508
8. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 37.12 491
9. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 38.08 455

10. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.60 437
11. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 38.86 428
12. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 39.02 423
13. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 39.04 422

MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 39.04 422
15. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 39.47 409
16. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 40.12 389
17. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.28 384
18. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 40.74 371
19. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 40.94 366
20. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 40.96 366
21. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 41.43 353
22. TOMŠE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 43.01 316
23. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 43.05 315
24. TROHA Katja 2000 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 43.09 314
25. CERIONI Camilla 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 44.01 295
26. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 44.18 291
27. STOJKOVIČ Neža 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 44.51 285
28. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 44.59 283
29. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 45.59 265
30. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 45.61 265
31. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 45.74 262
32. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 46.33 252
33. ANTOLOVIĆ Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 47.43 235
34. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.25 223
35. JURETIČ Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 49.03 213
36. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 49.15 211
37. BREŠAN SEMIČ Šeli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 49.16 211
38. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 49.31 209
39. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 49.38 208
40. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 49.87 202
41. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 51.69 182
42. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 1:02.23 104

DSQ ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 50.48
SW 7.4 -
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

13. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

D

1. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.60 437
2. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 39.47 409
3. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.28 384
4. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 40.96 366
5. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 41.43 353
6. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 44.18 291
7. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 44.59 283
8. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 45.59 265
9. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 46.33 252

10. ANTOLOVIĆ Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 47.43 235
11. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 48.25 223
12. JURETIČ Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 49.03 213
13. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 49.15 211
14. BREŠAN SEMIČ Šeli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 49.16 211
15. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 49.31 209
16. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 49.38 208
17. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 49.87 202
18. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 51.69 182

C

1. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.84 594
2. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.10 581
3. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 38.86 428
4. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 39.02 423
5. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 39.04 422

MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 39.04 422
7. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 40.12 389
8. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 40.74 371
9. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 40.94 366

10. TOMŠE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 43.01 316
11. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 43.05 315
12. STOJKOVIČ Neža 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 44.51 285
13. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 45.61 265
14. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 45.74 262
15. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 1:02.23 104

DSQ ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 50.48
SW 7.4 -

B

1. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 36.01 538
2. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 36.39 521
3. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 37.12 491
4. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 38.08 455
5. CERIONI Camilla 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 44.01 295
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022
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A

1. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 34.40 617
2. RICCI Anastasia 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 36.57 514
3. ČUČNIK Brina 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 36.70 508
4. TROHA Katja 2000 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 43.09 314
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